
NW1/4 OF SE1/4 & COMM AT THE
NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN
S 1.91 FT, E 23.29 FT FOR POB,

NEWBURN ROAD LAND GROUP LLC
291 NW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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818 SW COUNTY ROAD 252B  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 10 WD SHINGLE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,694 103.2412 115.63 427,137 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2902

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 113,341

FOP 132 30 40 3,006

FSP 250 40 100 7,516

FUS 1,394 100 1,394 104,772

UGR 750 45 338 25,404

UST 698 45 314 23,600

4,732 3,694 277,639

BAS= W41 S40 E13 FOP=  E22 N6W22 S6$ N6 E22 S6 E6 UGR= E25
N30 W25 S30$ N30 FSP= E25N10 W25 S10$ N10$ PTR=N50 FUS= W41
S34 E41 N20 UST= E6S20 E17 N40 W17 S17 W6 S3$ N14$ S50$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

9,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 39.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 199,000


